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Du 14 jul 2018 au 22 jul 2018

Championnat de France 25/560/300m / Para-tir

300 Carabine 300m 60 BC Juniors gargons

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2017/2018

Edité le 19 jul 2018 a 16:52 - page 1 -

..........................

Place

DNF

Nom / Prénom

MILLIERE Julie
STORAI Lisandra
FOUQUOIRE Richard
GUILLAUME Angelo
NEVEU Juliette
CARRIQUE Sébastien
BOVE Théo

BORDET Jade

Association / Ligue

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

T.C. BEVINCO BASTIA
CORSE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

S.T.H.R.H.
NORMANDIE

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
LYONNAIS

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

& SIUS

-- Fin --

98,0

98,0

97,0

96,0

93,0

95,0

91,0

98,0

97,0

98,0

98,0

94,0

87,0

93,0

Séries
100,0 100,0
99,0 99,0
92,0 97,0
96,0 91,0
92,0 93,0
94,0 93,0
93,0 84,0

0 0

99,0

97,0

94,0

93,0

96,0

95,0

96,0

98,0

99,0

97,0

95,0

94,0

89,0

92,0

Total
593,0/30

589,0/12

575,012

569,0/16

562,0/11

553,0/8

549,0/12

0/0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure



